
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OFPAGES

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)

M006 July 1, 2009 09-05-320M005

6 ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If otherthan Item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharon M. Lim Mail Stop: TWE-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

G-3 VISAS, LTD
G3 VISAS & PASSPORTS 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ATTN: CHRISTOPHER DAVIS

3300 N FAIRFAX DRIVE 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
SUITE 220 NRC-09-05-320

ARLINGTON VA 222014439

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 939914982 IFACILITY CODE X 07-28-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, [ is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified inthe solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) Bycompleting Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR;AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D, OTHER (Specifytypeoftcdification endauthorty) 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract

X (MAR 2000)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 7 is not, E is required to sign this document and return _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitationrcontract subject matter where feasible.)

The following changes are hereby incorporated into Contract No.: NRC-09-05-320:

(SEE ATTACHED CONTINUATION PAGE)

Obligation: $74,068.10 (unchanged)

Ceiling: $94,447.70 (changed)

Period of Performance: 7/28/05 - 6/30/10 (changed)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Sharon M.. Lim
Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNI OF AMERICA 1C-T I

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 '
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SSUNSI REVIEW OOMPLFM

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (41CF 43



NRC-09-05-320
Modification Six

Page 2 of 3

1) In accordance with Clause C.7 - 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract
(MAR 2000) - Option Period Four (July 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010) is hereby
exercised.

2) Clause B.3 - Consideration and Obligation -Task Orders (JUN 1988) - is hereby

modified as follows:

The first sentence of paragraph (a) is hereby changed to read:

"(a) The total estimated amount of this contract ceiling (Maximum Ordering
Limitation) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this
contract is $94,447.70.

3) The contract ceiling is hereby increased by $20,379.60 from $74,068.10 to
$94,447.70.

4) The period of performance is hereby extended from June 30, 2009 to June 30, 2010.

5) CLIN 021 - Consular Sale Fee - is hereby added to Option Period Four of the
contract as a Lot with a "Not to Exceed" amount.

6) Section B.1 - Price/Cost Schedule - is hereby modified to incorporate consular sale
fees in Option Period Four of the contract. Therefore, delete the current Price/Cost
Schedule for Option Period Four and replace with the revised version, as follows:

Estimated
QuantityCLIN Description

017 STANDARD PROCESSING TIME: Visa
or Passport Services (round trip
pick up and delivery)

018 EXPEDITED PROCESSING TIME:
Visa or Passport Services (round trip
pick up and delivery)

019 ONE WAY PROCESSING: Visa or
Passport Services (one way pick up
or delivery)

020 ONE WAY PROCESSING WITH
OVERNIGHT PARCEL SERVICE (Visa
or Passport Services)

021 CONSULAR SALE FEE: For Russia
and Taiwan (to be charged per current
published on line fees for countries per
Consulate websites

Unit Unit$

Ea. f

Ea.

Ea.

Ea. i

Lot NTE

Amount

$11,404.90

$6,556.67

$736.74

$549.90

$1,131.39

U

U
TOTAL $20,379.60



NRC-09-05-320
Modification Six

Page 3 of 3

7) All. other terms and conditions of Contract No.: NRC-09-05-320 hereby remain unchanged and in
full force and effect.


